
SALIENT FEATURES 

• International quality boron steel blades 
• High tensile fasteners 
• Flexible spring damper assembly 
• Heavy duty gear box 
Ÿ Powder coated pain
Ÿ Ensures smooth operation in di�erent 

soil type s
Ÿ Provides ease of working in interculture 

operations
Ÿ E�ective for puddling due to better 

churning of soil

ROTAVATOR
SMART EDGE



Rotavator is secondary tool used in preparing Seed Beds, Stubby 
ploughing in specially farming vineyard gardens.   

SMART EDGE

HEAVY DUTY 
TPL FRAME

FLEXIBLE DAMPER 
SPRING ASSEMBLY

STRONG
GEAR BOX

HIGH TENSILE 
FASTENERS

INTERNATIONAL 
QUALITY BLADES

S
m

a
rt

 E
d

g
e

SL-SE 165

SL-SE 185

SL-SE 205

929

929

929

1040

1040

1040

1810

2010

2210

5.5

6

7

1650

1850

2050

Gear Drive C& L
Type

48

54

60

9

10

11

335

360

385

25-40

45-50

50-60

Side 
Transmission

Size
(In Feet)

Tillage 
Width (mm)

No of 
Blades

Weight 
(Kg. Approx)

Tractor 
Power (HP)

Gear
Box

Height
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Type of 
Blade

No. of 
Flange's

Model
Name

Single
Speed

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DUO CONE MECHANICAL 
SEAL SUITABLE FOR 
DRY & WET LANDS 

SOIL STOPPER FOR
SPILLING SOIL 

OUTSIDE

STRONG AND STURDY
DESIGN FOR HASSLE
FREE PERFORMANCE

WORKS PERFECT FOR
PUDDLING IN PADDY

FIELDS

www.international.sonalika.com


