

SONALIKA

ROTAVATOR

SMART EDGE

SALIENT FEATURES

- International quality boron steel blades
- High tensile fasteners
- Flexible spring damper assembly
- Heavy duty gear box
- **Ÿ** Powder coated pain
- Ensures smooth operation in different soil types
- Ÿ Provides ease of working in interculture operations
- **Ÿ** Effective for puddling due to better churning of soil

SMART EDGE

Rotavator is secondary tool used in preparing Seed Beds, Stubby ploughing in specially farming vineyard gardens.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	fi Model Name	Length (mm)	₩idth (mm)	Height (mm)	Size (In Feet)	Tillage Width (mm)	Gear Box	Side Transmission	Type of Blade	No of Blades	No. of Flange's	kg Weight (Kg. Approx)	Tractor Power (HP)
Smart Edge	SL-SE 165	1810	929	1040	5.5	1650	Single Speed	Gear Drive	C& L Type	48	9	335	25-40
	SL-SE 185	2010	929	1040	6	1850				54	10	360	45-50
	SL-SE 205	2210	929	1040	7	2050				60	11	385	50-60





DUO CONE MECHANICAL SC SEAL SUITABLE FOR DRY & WET LANDS

SOIL STOPPER FOR STR SPILLING SOIL DES OUTSIDE FRE

STRONG AND STURDY WORKS P DESIGN FOR HASSLE PUDDLIN FREE PERFORMANCE FI

WORKS PERFECT FOR PUDDLING IN PADDY FIELDS





INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91 1882 302220, 302221 Fax: +91 1882 302293 | Email: exports@sonalika.com | URL: www.international.sonalika.com Auth. Dealer